
Effective May 2019 
 

SCHEDULE OF FEES as of 2019 
 

DAY CARE TUITION 

Age & Room Monthly Due by the 15th each month Weekly Subsidy Cost  
Foster Care, MD Excels, etc 

6weeks – 18mts  
Little Lamb’s 

$1,340 $320 

11mts-24mts  
Eager Beaver’s 

$1,230 $292 

18mts-24mts 
Sun Beam’s 

$1,230 $292 

2-3yrs 
Busy Bee’s 

$1094 $260 

3-5yrs 
Caterpillar Carpenter’s 

$936 $222 

Part-Time Fee Ages 
2yr-5yrs 
3 set days per week 

$730 $173 

 

BEFORE & AFTERSCHOOL CARE TUITION 

 Families can use the center as a central location for morning and afternoon drop 
off/pick up in coordination with other families for carpools. 

 There is an additional fee if parents which to use the Caterpillar Clubhouse for 
transportation to and from the center at an additional cost (when available). 

o Caterpillar Clubhouse does not pick up or drop off students to/from their 
homes. 

 Full Registration Form must be received to take advantage of Adhoc Days. 

Before Care 7-8:30am After Care 2:30-6:30pm Before & Aftercare 
COMBINED 

Adhoc Days 

$168 per month 
$50 additional per month 

for transportation to school 

from our center. 

($40 per week average cost) 

$386 per month 
$50 additional per month 

for transportation from 

school to our center. 

($92 per week average cost) 

$546 per month 

$100 additional per month for 

transportation to and from 

school to our center. 

($130 per week average cost) 

$40 per day 
Snow Days, Professional 

Development Days, Parent/ 

Teacher Conference, Half 

Days, etc.… 

(Holidays not included). 

 

ADMINISTRATION FEES 

 Item Cost 

Registration Fee $50 + Half month Deposit 

Annual Registration Fee $50 

Annual Curriculum Fee $95 

Returned Check Fee $35 

Late Tuition Fee $50 if received after the 15th  

Late Pick-up Fee $3 per minute after closing. 
Adhoc Days (ages 2+ only) $40 per day (limit 20 per year) 



Effective May 2019 
 

 
 

Age & Room Increased Monthly By Increased Weekly by 

Little Lamb’s $88 $22 

Eager Beaver $80 $19 

Sun Beam $80 $19 

Busy Bee $72 $17 

Caterpillar Clubhouse $61 $14 

Helping Hands $61 $14 

 


